
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Andrew Whitaker CB&I

11560 Great Oaks Way 
Ste 500
Alpharetta, GA 30022 832-491-7246 andrew.whitaker@mcdermott.com

2 Shawn Lantis
Landmark 
Structures

1665 Harmon Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76177 817-204-6721 slantis@teamlandmark.com

3 Taylor Busch
Landmark 
Structures

1665 Harmon Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76177 817-426-2948 estimating@teamlandmark.com

4
Jessica Bradbury

Phoenix 
Fabricators & 
Erectors

182 South County Rd 
900 East
Avon, IN 46123 317-737-2936 jessica.bradbury@phoenixtank.com

5 James Denton
Electric Machine 
Control, Inc

7015 Haisten Dr
Trussville, AL 35173 205-910-8348 jdenton@emcinc.com

6 Eric Monske Caldwell Tanks
4000 Tower Road
Louisvills, KY 40219 502-964-3361 emonske@caldwelltanks.com

7
Scott Burdick Petticoat Schmitt

8014 Bayberry Rd 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 904-751-0888 sburdick@petticoatschmitt.com

8
Darryl Rzepka Sherwin Williams

108 Woodhill Ln
Simpsonville, SC 29681 843-214-3265 darryl.rzepka@sherwin.com

9
Jacquelynn Smith Thomas & Hutton

50 Park of Commerce 
Way
Savannah GA 31405 912-721-4113 smith.jacquelynn@tandh.com

10 Donnie Bankston BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-717-3242 dbankston@bgjwsc.org

11 LaDonnah Roberts BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7153 lroberts@bgjwsc.org

12 Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

13 Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

14 Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

15 Jason Vo BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7140 jvo@bgjwsc.org

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

ITB NO. 25-006 EXIT 29 WATER PRODUCTION FACILITY 

& ELEVATED STORAGE TANK: DIVISION II REBID

PRE-BID MEETING - WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2025 - 9:00AM
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